MERCRUISER (2.7LEFI  GM 350%-3 1338)
Serial Mbr Range: OL326000 THRU OL331593 ()

@}

< FLWHEEL HOUSIMG [wWITHOUT BLACKTRAL) b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 9929741 MOUNT-RUBBER 2

3 23 99322 SPACER 2

4 10 AVE1Z|SCREW [3/8-16 = 1-1/4IN] 3

4 10 32132 |S5CREW [3/8-16 = 1-3/4 IN.] 1

5 16 B406E | STUD-GROUNDING 2

f 11 32219/ NUT [3/8-16) 2

7 13 380458 | LOCKAWASHER [3/8 IM.) 2

a2 12 20572 '"WASHER 1

3 072604 2| COVER 1

10 10 FEE9E| SCREW [1/4-20%1-1/41M ) 2

11 a4 E28264 6| CABLE-GROUMDIMNG 1

12 10 97934 | SCREW [1/2-20 = 5-1/4 M) 2

13 12 35777 'WASHER 2

14 23 93299 SPACER 2

15 12 32834 '"WASHER 2

16 13 33734 | LOCKAWASHER [1/2 1M 2

17 11 99298 | MUT [1/2-20) 2




